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Wtyk 3/8" GW Euro

4311553
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Dane produktu

Numer katalogowy
EAN

Diugos¢ (mm)
Szerokos¢ (mm)
Wysokos¢ (mm)

Waga (kg)

Rozmiar potgczenia (")
Typ podtaczenia

Typ gwintu

Liczba przytaczy
Ksztalt

Norma bezpieczenstwa
Obrotowy

Hartowany

Separator kondensatu
Regulator przeptywu
Rodzaj materiatu
Blister

Waga brutto (kg)

5.04.2025, 20:47

4311553
8712418331370
88

132

28

0.031000
3/8

Euro
Wewnetrzny
2

Proste

Nie

Nie

Nie

Nie

Nie

Mosigdz

Tak

0.043
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